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	First Name 
	Surname
	School/Department
	E-mail Address

	Rose
	Deleare
	ACE Catering
	Rose.Delaere@ed.ac.uk 

	Emelise
	Vassallo
	ACE Hotels
	Emelise.vassallo@ed.ac.uk 

	Christine
	Ruthven
	ACE Property
	Christine.Ruthven@ed.ac.uk 

	David
	Hills
	BTO
	David.Hills@ed.ac.uk

	Jonathan
	Long
	Estates Landscaping
	Jonathan.Long@ed.ac.uk 

	Michael
	Goodfellow
	Estates Maintenance (Central)
	srae33@exseed.ed.ac.uk 

	Callum
	Mclean
	Estates Maintenance (Easter Bush)
	cmclea2@ed.ac.uk 

	Robert
	Lonnie
	Estates Maintenance (Holyrood)
	Robert.Lonnie@ed.ac.uk 

	Kenny
	Locke
	Estates Maintenance (Kings Buildings)
	Kenneth.Locke@ed.ac.uk

	Stevie
	Martin
	Estates Maintenance (Pollock)
	Stevie.Martin@ed.ac.uk

	Stephen
	Hooker
	Farm Animal Practice
	Stephen.Hooker@ed.ac.uk

	Candice
	Schmid
	Health and Safety
	Candice.Schmid@ed.ac.uk

	Ram
	Ramamoorthy
	Infomatics
	s.ramamoorthy@ed.ac.uk 

	Craig
	Robertson
	IS – Library
	crober17@ed.ac.uk  

	Alan
	Sloan
	IS – Telephones
	Alan.Sloan@ed.ac.uk

	Steven
	McLean
	IRR
	steven.mclean@ed.ac.uk 

	Craig
	Dickson
	School of Geosciences
	Craig.Dickson@ed.ac.uk

	Phil
	Wilson
	School of Geosciences
	phil.wilson@ed.ac.uk 

	Sandie
	Whigham
	School of Geosciences
	Sandie.Whigham@ed.ac.uk 

	James
	Broomfield
	Security
	James.Broomfield@ed.ac.uk

	Gareth
	Satherley
	Security
	Gareth.Satherley@ed.ac.uk 

	Cameron
	Ritchie
	Sport & Exercise
	Cameron.Ritchie@ed.ac.uk

	Chris
	Walker
	Sport & Exercise
	Chris.Walker@ed.ac.uk 

	Michael
	Hughes
	Sport & Exercise (Peffermill)
	michael.hughes@ed.ac.uk

	Steven
	McGarva
	Sport & Exercise (Peffermill)
	Steve.mcgarva@ed.ac.uk 

	Kris
	Tod
	Support Services
	Kris.Tod@ed.ac.uk 

	Misti
	Cooper
	Sustainability
	Misti.Cooper@ed.ac.uk 

	Lyndsey
	Akkus
	Transport & Parking (Parking Manager)
	Lyndsey.Burns@ed.ac.uk

	Chris
	Hanratty
	Transport & Parking (Fleet Manager)
	chanratt@ed.ac.uk

	Duncan
	Veitch
	Transport & Parking (Minibuses)
	Duncan.Veitch@ed.ac.uk

	James
	Nixon
	Vet School - Roslin
	James.Nixon@roslin.ed.ac.uk

	Kate
	Fitzpatrick
	Waste and Furniture
	Kate.Fitzpatrick@ed.ac.uk

	Sarah
	McNeil
	Waste and Furniture
	Sarah.mcneil@ed.ac.uk 




In the event that there is no vehicle coordinator within your school or department and you have a query, for example you wish to become an authorised driver, you should contact the Transport and Parking Office directly at transport@ed.ac.uk. Alternatively you can contact the University’s Fleet Manager, Chris Hanratty, at chanratt@ed.ac.uk.
